ITEM

Peleton

Rower

Elliptical
Kettlebell set
Rubber Flooring
Bench

Dine Chairs
Card Tables
71" table
Refrigerator
Carpet

Divider

Railing

29827

$1,445
$699
$600
$1,700
$810
$390

$5,409
$170
$875
$800
$6,355

$8,524

$1,000

SHIPPING
1 FREE
1 FREE
1 PICK UP
1 FREE
6 FREE
3 FREE

88 (10 arm) FREE

5 $20
5 FREE

1 FREE

PICK UP

GROUP TOTALS
V
V
V
V
V
V
$5,644
V
V

<

$6,454

<

$800

<

$6,355

<

$8,524

<

$1,000

$28,777

ADDED 10% TOTALS

$6,208.40

$7,099.40
$880.00
$6,990.50
$9,376
$1,100

$31,654.70



29941



