ITEM	PRICE	AMOUNT	SHIPPING	GROUP TOTALS	ADDED 10% TOTALS
Peleton	\$1,445	1	FREE	V	
Rower	\$699	1	FREE	V	
Elliptical	\$600	1	PICK UP	V	
Kettlebell set	\$1,700	1	FREE	V	
Rubber Flooring	\$810	6	FREE	V	
Bench	\$390	3	FREE	\vee	1
				\$5,644	\$6,208.40
Dine Chairs	\$5,409	88 (10 arm)	FREE	V	
Card Tables	\$170	5	\$20	V	
71" table	\$875	5	FREE	\vee	1
				\$6,454	\$7,099.40
Refrigerator	\$800	1	FREE	\vee	1
				\$800	\$880.00
Carpet	\$6,355	1824sqft	PICK UP	\vee	1
				\$6,355	\$6,990.50
Divider	\$8,524			\vee	1
				\$8,524	\$9,376
Railing	\$1,000			\vee	1
				\$1,000	\$1,100
29827	7			\$28,777	\$31,654.70